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
GARAGE 

WITH 
4 BEDROOMS 
IN STEWART'S 

MILL
$449,900

MARIANA HRKAC*
www.SoldonHrkac.com

MARIANA HRKAC*
www.SoldonHrkac.com

NOT A 
STITCH OF 
CARPET IN 
STEWART'S 

MILL 

$599,900

GRACE KANTZAVELOS*

FREEHOLD 
END UNIT!

This beautiful home boasts 
3 spacious bdrms, huge kit. 
& great room, 2-tiered deck 

& much more in sought 
after Dominion Gardens! 

Only $324,777

TAMMY KUDLIK*

YOU CAN BUY A SEMI OR A TOWNHOUSE . . . 
or this fully detached home with a big back yard for about the same price. 
$304,900. View the virtual tour and get more info at www.tammyk.ca

TORONTO 
CONDO 

FOR RENT 
$1500 per month

Waterfront
Views

FOR LEASE
Fully furnished, 2 
bdrm townhome.  

Open concept living/
dining with hardwood. 

Kitchen features 
breakfast bar and w/o 

to deck. Garage 
access to house. 

Tenant pays utilities.

RITA NERSESSIAN*

KATHLEEN WALSH*

RARE, STUNNING & PRIVATE - $599,900
Overlooking spring fed, stocked pond with fountain. 3 bdrms. Renovated. 
Cathedral ceilings! FP. Pebble stone walkways. Huge tiered deck with hot 

tub o/l pond, gardens & hill to S. ~ 20 min to GO train!

21.2 Ac

STEVE WHITE*
www.stevewhite homes.com

INCOME 
PROPERTY

$749,000
VACANT LAND

78 ACRES
W/GRAVEL 

EXTRACTION 
LEASE +
TENANT 

ERIN

$365,000
Almost too good to be true! 4 bdrm with fin-
ished basement, 2nd floor laundry, upgraded 
kitchen with granite & pantry + charcoal 
coloured hardwood floors. Why wait for a 
new house, when this Ashton Ridge Del Ray 
model is BETTER THAN NEW!

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday, Jan. 8, 2-4 p.m.

104 Ridge Top Cres.,
Rockwood

JOY NOLAN*
www.joynolan.com

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JAN. 9 ~  2-4 P.M.
221 MASON BLVD., ACTON

EVAN DEBRINCAT*
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

GEORGETOWN
$447,900

Gorgeous location 
close to the Glen on 
a quiet cul-de-sac 
backing onto trees. 
Bright open concept 
design.

 MELODIE ROSE*

THIS ONE'S A CHARMER! MOVE-IN READY, 
JUST PACK & VOILÅ - YOU'RE HOME! $424,900

3-bed, 2-bath bungalow on 2 acres of rolling countryside. 
Easy commute to the GTA yet nature abounds. Enjoy a slice 
of country right in your own back yard!

ERIN

EXQUISITE PENTHOUSE 
SUITE

In the Royal Ascot, with best view 
in the building. Includes log burn-
ing F/P. Neutral decor throughout, 
walkout to private balcony. Ensuite 
laundry room. The list goes on 
and on. Building amenities include 
security system, fitness room, bil-
liards, library, party room, under-
ground parking. Call Mike Adams* 
for an exclusive showing of this 
unit.

MIKE ADAMS*
TAMMY SAMUELS*

Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

$474,000
CALLING ALL 

EMPTY NESTERS!
Here's the bungalow 

you've been waiting for!! 
3 bdrms incl. luxurious 
ensuite bath off master, 

huge gourmet kit. o/l 
family rm with FP & for-
mal DR large enough to 
entertain. PLUS private 

rear yard o/l forest.
 

 MELODIE ROSE*

FANTASTIC 4-BDRM 
SEMI $384,000

Walkout to deck + fully fenced 
extra-wide pie-shaped yard, back-
ing onto school! 1915 sq ft (per 
M.P.A.C.), no carpet in this home! 
Hardwood stairs, upgraded fl oor-
ing + dark cabinets, soaker tub 
+ sep shower in master ensuite. 
Central vac rough-in. Close to 
hospital, rec centre & many other 
amenities in this much sought af-
ter neighbourhood at the foot of 
the Niagara Escarpment.

MIL
TON
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